Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

lt
TN
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
M20
SPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Contact Materials
& Ratings
W
Silver; Rated  6A @ 125V
AC & 3A @ 250V AC
G
Gold; Rated  0.4VA max @
28V AC/DC max
A
Gold over Silver; Rated
6A @ 125V AC & 0.4VA
max @ 28V AC/DC max
Red .365” (9.27mm)
Wide Rocker
Terminals
01 Solder Lug*
03
.250” (6.35mm)
Straight PC
.272” (6.9mm) Wide
Flat Frame
Silver Contacts
with 6-Amp Rating
Rockers & Paddles
Small Actuators (TN Frame)
D
.365” (9.27mm)
Wide Rocker
E
.365” (9.27mm)
Wide Paddle
F
.450” (11.43mm)
Wide Rocker
G
.450” (11.43mm)
Wide Paddle
Large Actuators (TY Frame)
J
.595” (15.11mm)
Wide Rocker
H
.595” (15.11mm)
Wide Paddle
Rocker & Paddle
Colors
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
W1 012
Circuits
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
4 ON ON ON
6 (ON) ON (ON)
7 ON ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
3-ON circuits
*
*